HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM

| Ref No.... & SIS
| Dated..)g:.. oy - g

To
The MR Manager

- ) Hotel Holiday Home

Shimla

Subject: Regardin, Industrial Training of Hospitality and Tourism Students

Dear Sir/Madam,

s of Hospaality anc

This is regarding the Industrial Training at your esteem Hotel 1o be provided 12 our Diploma Stu

Tourism. Our College is 2 Punjab Government College
is one and half years and during the last six months of the ¢
Industrial training in 2 Hotel

and Affiliated to Punjabi University. Patiala The deration of this program

ourse, the students have to undergo six months hands on practical

! will be highly obliged if you kindly allow our students to work with your experts in Hotel Holiday Home for a period of six

month. | am sure that, these Students will work sincerely and efficiently under the expart guidance of Hotel Sta%
Hoping to receive a fast and positive reply

List of Student

Vinay Kumar

Rishab Sharma

Manoj Kumar

Gursewak Singh

Tanveer Singh

Simarjeet Singh

Gurdeep Singh

Rajat Sharma

Amanjot Kaur 2
. Jobanjeet Singh \
11. Kamaljeet Singh

N

._.
S®EPNOWwLE WL

Thanking you

Regards,

Principal \




Hote] RC Plaza

Ret. No. 8¢/ oop

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

éhis to certify that Mr. Pardeep Kumar s/o Suraj Pal student of
OVvt. College phase-6, Mohali

it 0 i has undergone Industrial Exposure
sl’talrnng In this organization in Food and Beverage Production from
1% July 2018 to 31" Dec 2018.

Durﬁing his training he was good and performed the
assigned tasks with utmost dedication and sincerity. | have

No doubt that Pardeep Kumar will be an invaluable asset to
any prospective employer.

I'wish him all the best for his future endeavors!

F W RC Plaza

/

/
%emo Manager-Human Resources



Get-Togethers. Kitties,
Parties Conferences
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RESTAURA HOTEL BANQuET
BELA ROAD ADJOINING GS ESTATE ROPA
Ph. : 9188, 223518 (o 35
Ref no ) :

R Pn
98142 265

Dateq

For HMT Resort

For . ALY, RESORY

l \
Y O LR
| oL

B

o



www.dominos.co.in

T mieouantfoodworks. com

JFL/HR/1 7/Aug/2018

Mr. Maninder Singh

s/o PARGAT SINGH, RAMUWALA » BATHINDA , RAMU WALA JALALKA, PUNJAB -151108
65956- 65956_sas NAGAR - MOHALI

b: nt er — Pa,

Dear Maninder,

This is in reference to Your application and syb. quent di: ion with ys, The management is pleased to engage you
for a Part Time assignment 35 Guest Delight Associate - PT with effect from 17-Aug-2018. your Part-Time
engagement shal| be subject to the following terms and conditions:

1. You will be paid a consolidated salary of Rs, 44 (Forty Four) per hour for performing the part-time work

part time e I:d 1t with the ¢

The total earnings for the month will be calculated on the basis of the total number of hours worked during
the month,

2. Youwill be initially based at 65956 - 65956_SAS NAGAR - MOHALI

4. You will be Provided with the €ompany’s uniform, which shall be maintained by you in Proper condition. On
termination of your part-time employment you will immediately deposit the uniform with your reporting

manager or with HR dept.

5. You will not use the Company provided uniform or any other object carrying the company logo, for any
purpose other than for representation of the company during or after the office hours, ’

6. You will be entitled to leave and holidays as per the company rules,

prevalent from time to time,
policy in force at that time.,

Signﬁre of Candidate

Kamalika Deka

hartia Company
dWorks Limited Jubilant FoodWorks Limited

ce: North Regional Office Domino's Pizza:
'r-D, Plot No. 5, Shop No. AF 1-3, AF 46-47,

ark, Sector-127, Ist Floor, Aditya th Center Mall,

1, UP, India Plat R s

090500
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v HIMACHAL PRADESH TOURISM D

EVELOPMENT
ASTATE GOV,

ERNMENT UNDERTA

e The Peterhof
Ph. l]l77-28|2235, 2652538 F, 2813801 E mail-p hof 2 1
NO.: HPTDC/HPH/ESTT./ Q%‘l,,» = e

DATED: 28 ;f,]'%,g

"TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN"

This is to certify that Sh. Tanveer Singh S/o Sh. Amandeep Singh

student of Hospitality & Tourism Society, Government College, Moh

(HATSGCM) has undergone

ali
“Industrial Job Training” in Front Office,

Housekeeping, Production and F&B Service Departments w.e.f, 18"

April, 2018 to 16" October, 2018 of this hotel. During this period his

work & conduct has been found to be Very Good.

We wish him all the success in his future endeavors.

e -

Sr. Manage:

APRSGiR,
BT S
SHIMLA.?™




. .- ——— A xuR

COMBERMERE

THE MALL SHIMLA-171
. - 001, (H.P) INDIA, PH 0177
E{\:}( .lq177-2652251, 2657906, MOBILE 9816077906
ail : hes@sancharnet.in & hot_comb@hotmail com

-2651246-47-48, 2652242.43 2652246 2652248
. Website  hitp //www hotelcombermere com

Date:21" Oct.,2018

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that Mr.Manoj Kumar.
S/0.Sh.Girish Bhatt.a student of Govt.College Phase-6,Mohali.
has undergone Industrial Exposure Training in this organiz-
ation in all four departments (F& B. Service, Production,

House- Keeping & Front- Office) from 20" April, 2018 to

21° Oct.,2018.

During this tenure , he was found haid working,
punctual & dedicated to his work.

We wish him all success in his future endeavors.

Warm Regards

()




HIMACHAL PRADESH TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORFORATION L NETED
A STATE GOVERNMENT UN AKING

- ot The Peterhof

Ph. 0177-7812236. 2657538 Fax: 280801 £
NO.: HPTDC/HPH/ESTT S5¢ DATED: ()10 ] iy

"TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN"™
———= 1 VA Y CONCERN"

This is to certify that Ms. Amanjot Kaur D/o Sh. Inderjeet Singh student

of Hospitality & Tourism Society, Government College, Mohali

(HATSGCM) has undergone “Industrial Job Training™ in Front Office,
Housekeeping, Production and F&B Service Departments wee.f 18"
April, 2018 to 16™ October, 2018 of this hotel. During this period her

work & conduct has been found to be Very Good,

We wish her all the success in her future endeavors,

\\
St Manage
SR MENXGIIR,
HPTHE N it or,
SHIMLA,




e~ HOTEL
H C&LOMBERBl ERE
' ———— LU,

E MALL, SH
X:017

—
IMLA-171 001, (H.P) INDIA Pu

2251, 2657906, M
ncharet in & hot

0171426512464/'-4
OBILE 9816077908 Website http.
-comb@hotmail.co m

8 2652242-43.' 26
Ihwwvs hotelcombermme

Date:zx oct 42018

To Whomsoe ver It May Concesn

: This is 1o ¢
S/0. Sh. Madan Lal 4 Student of Gowt, College Phase-6
Mohali has undergone //_7d¢1,sgt‘r/la/_5xgousre_7fra‘migg n
this organization in all four departments ( F&B.
Service, Producation, House-K. eeping & Front Office)
rom 20t April, 2078 to 271st Oct., 2018,

rUfV that Mr. Gursewak

During this tenure | he was Jound hard
working punctual & dedicated to his work.

We wish him all success in his future endeavors

Warm regards
e

(HRD Mianager}



3616075, 12651246470
_ hamet 2% MOBILE : 616075 )
~ ncs@sancharnet.ln & hot_comp, holmail.c?;on?' P o

Date:2 Oct.,2018
\

To Whom It Ma Concern
——————=ay Concern

This is to certify that My, g amaljeet Sing),
§/0.5h.Gian § ingh.a studeny of Govt.Col,

coe I’/msc'~6.MoImIi,
has undergone Industrigl Fx ostre

D Training in this organiz-
ation jn all four

“departments (F& B. Service, I’roducti(m,
House- Keeping & Lront- Office) from 20" April,2018 1o
21 Oct., 2018, :
During this lenure , he was f

und hapd working,
punctual & dedicated 1o his work.

We wish him all success in his future endeavors.




@ .covp
THE MALL SHMLA-171 001. (HP) INDIA Py 0177-2651246-4748 265228024 oo
T ALL C 265 IR0 485224243 2652248 2¢
:AX D177-2652251 2657906, MOBILE $816077906 Website nitp /rwww hote: ’o‘*’v""‘e; o
==mail  hes@sanchamet in & hot_comb@hotma com o -

Date:21" Oct..2018

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certif thar Mr. Rajart.
So. Sh. Charanjeet Lal. a student of Govt.College Phase-6.,

Mohali has undergone Industrial Exposure Training in 1his

organization in all four departments (F& B. Service, Prod.,

House- Keeping & Front- Office) from 20" Aprit,2018 1o
21" Oct.,2018.

During this tenure . he was

Jound hard workine,
punctual & dedicated 10 his vwork.

We wish him all success in his future endeavors




Wednesday 315tOctober, 2018

~ Towhom it may concern

m Society Of
training with

the departments’ w.e.f. May 05, 2018 to October
|

Kkul Kumar from Hospitality and Touris

This is to certify that Mr.Vi
leted his industrial exposure

Government College, Mohali has comp
Radisson Hotel Shimla in all

31, 2018.
d the assigned tasks with utmost

s good and performe
kul will be an invaluable asset to

During his training he wa
have no doubt that Vi

dedication and sincerity. |
any prospective employer.

[ wisih him all the best for his future endeavors!
For Radisson Hotel Shimla
gz/Datta

Senior Manager-

=

Human Resources

Radisson Hotel Shimla
Good Wood Estate, Lower
Shimla 171 001, India

Telephone: 91-177-265 9012, Facsimile 91-177-280 6902
reservatnons@erlssonshumla.com

om/shimlain

Bharari Road.

.. adieconshimla.c

Radix



Wednesday 31 *October, 2018

Towhom it may concern

usen from Hospitality and Tourism Society Of
pleted his industrial exposure training with
partments ‘w.e.f. May 05, 2018 to October

This is to certify chat MrAli H
Government College, Mohali has com
Radisson Hotel Shimla in all the de
31+, 2018,

During his training he was good and performed the assigned tasks with utmost
dedication and sincerity. I have no doubt that Ali will be an invaluable asset to

Gny prospective employer.
I'wish him all the best for his future endeavors!

For Radisson Hotel Shimla

'V;:/a Dﬁ

Senior Manager-Human Resources

adisson Hotel Shimla
ood Wood Estate, Lower Bharari Road, J z
, W

imla 171 001, India 2
lephone: 91-177-265 9012, Facsimile : 91-177-280 6902

;ervations@r~dissonshimla.com

rw.radissonshimla.com/shimlain




FAX : 0177-2652251, 2657906, MOBILE : 9816077806, Website - nitp /vt
E-mail - hcs@sancharnet in & hot_comb@hotmail.com

Date:21 oct .,z01

To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to certify that Mr. Simarjeet
singh S/o0. Sh. Igbal singh , a student of Govt. College g
Phase-6 Mohali has undergone Industrial Expousre Y

Training in this organization in all four departments (
F&B. Service,Producation,House-Keeping & Front
Office) from 20th April, 2018 to 21st Oct., 2018.

During this tenure , he was found hard
working punctual & dedicated to his work.

We wish him all success in his future endeavors .

Warm regards

N
(Hkﬁanager}




BN B P

Ph. DI77-2812238, 2652538 Fax: 2813801 E mail:Pete

NO.: HPTDC/H PH/ESTT. SRC

L
HPTDC

wTO WHOM 1T MAY CONCERN"

This is to certify that Sh. Jaskaran Singh S/o Sh. Sukhjinder Singh
student of Hospitality & Tourism Society, Government College. Mohali
ront Office, 1

(HATSGCM) has undergone “Industrial Job Training” in F
4

Production and F&B Service De
hotel. During this period his

Housekeeping, partments w.e.f. 18" |
April, 2018 to 16" October, 2018 of this

work & conduct has been found to be Very Good.

We wish him all the success in his future endeavors.

\ 5
\\AY-
__Sr-Manager

SR. NPYNAGER,
HP’HBCPZRH_E»P.EK&B&HOF,

SHIMLAX™



Chandigarh ind
Development Corpc

CITco
(A Govt. Undenaking) 0. Ul
Regd. Office . SCO 121-122, Sector 17-8, (.
Phone No 0172454443031-32-3&;:.52%;%
E-mail : info@cilcochandigarh.com Website' www citcod! >
No. Persnl/EA-TI/ 2525
Dated:- ~ly—
Mr. Vilok Bhatia R¥-4=8
S/o Sh.Naresh Kumar Bhatia
H.No. HM-79, Phase-4,
SAS Nagar, Mohali.
Subject:- Industrial Training. 4 n
Reference your application dated 25.4.2018, on the subject cited 1Bh
above. o

You are hereby allowed training for 2 period of six months commencing

from April 2018 at Hotel Parkview in F&B Production deptt. subject to the

following conditions:-

1. No stipend shali be paid during the period of training.

2. The subsidized meal will be provided on nominal charges of Rs. 400/- per
month +VAT. You will have to deposit the amount in advance for the meal
charges.

3. that you will have to execute Indemnity Bond on non-judicial stamp paper
affixing photograph at the time of joining-Specimen copy enclosed.

4. that the training can be terminated at any time .

5. that use of mobile is strictly prohibited during training period, its violation can

debar you from training.

6. that you will be required to produce a Medical Fitness Certificate from MBBS

Doctor/Govt. Dispensary/Hospital to the effect that you are free from
communicable disease.

7. You are advised to maintain discipline and regularity and you are not allowed

to use public area of the hotel premises.

v

for Chief General Manager
Copy to :-

~"The Principal, Hospitality and Tourism Society of Govt. College ,Mohali
(HATSGCM) (REGD), Phase 6, S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali) w.r.t. 0070/HATGCM

dated 18.04.2018
2. General Manager, HPV, CITCO.
3. Manager (Persnl),HPV, CITCO.
4. Manager Accounts, HPV, CITCO.



